

JOIN US FOR AN

EASTER EGG HUNT



SATURDAY

12

11:00AM

HIDDEN MEADOWS

111 Hidden Mdws Dr, Sherman, TX 75092

RSVP HERE!

- Tasty food trucks
- Refreshing snow cones
- Adorable petting zoo
- Thrilling egg hunt

Bring your baskets and your best hunting skills!



866-314-4477

Event is subject to change without notice. Contact a New Home Consultant for additional information. Financing is available through seller's affiliate Lennar Mortgage, but use of Lennar Mortgage is not required to purchase a home (See Affiliate Business Arrangement Disclosure). Lennar Mortgage, LLC, NILS # 1058. Features, amenities, floor plans, elevations, and designs vary and are subject to changes or substitution without notice. Items shown are artist's renderings and may contain options that are not standard on all models or not included in the purchase price. Availability may vary. "7 TAC \$81.200(c) - "CONSUMERS WISHING TO FILE A COMPLAINT AGAINST A MORTGAGE BANKER RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR SHOULD COMPLETE AND SEAD A COMPLAINT FORM TO THE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AVAINGS AND MORTGAGE LENDING, 2601 NORTH LAMAR, SUITE 201, AUSTIN, TEXAS 78705. COMPLAINT FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE AT WWW.SML.TEXAS.GOV. A TOLL-FREE CONSUMER HOTLINE IS AVAILABLE AT 1-877-276-5550. THE DEPARTMENT MAINTAINS A RECOVERY FUND TO MAKE PAYMENTS OF CERTAIN ACTUAL OUT OF POCKET DAMAGES SUSTAINED BY BORROWERS CAUSED BY ACTS OF LICENSED MORTGAGE BANKER RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS. A WRITTEN APPLICATION FOR REIMBURSEMENT FROM THE RECOVERY FUND MUST BE FILED WITH AND INVESTIGATED BY THE DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO THE PAYMENT OF A CLAIM. FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE RECOVERY FUND, PLEASE CONSULT THE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE AT WWW.SML.TEXAS.GOV." This is not an offer in states where prior registration is required. Void where prohibited by law. Copyright © 2025 Lennar Corporation and Lennar Mortgage, LLC. All rights reserved. Lennar, the Lennar logo, Lennar Mortgage and the Lennar Mortgage logo are U.S. registered service marks of service marks of Lennar Corporation and/or its subsidiaries. Date of 4/25